
  
01/03/2024 Page 1

Route Summary
 

   
211  AM

 
   

TIME LOCATION
1 7:34 AM PCMS
2 7:42 AM BETHEL RD & BETHEL TER
3 7:46 AM 16640 HH HWY
4 7:48 AM TURN AROUND - SHARP STATION ACCESS RD
5 7:50 AM 16790 INTERURBAN RD
6 7:53 AM 15880 INTERURBAN RD -BASSWOOD RESORT
7 7:56 AM  N AMITY CT CUL-DE-SAC
8 7:58 AM 15490 INTERURBAN RD
9 8:02 AM 10405 FARMERS LN
10 8:07 AM 12920 FARMERS LN
11 8:12 AM 13155 NW 145TH ST
12 8:14 AM 12 TIMBER CREEK DR
13 8:15 AM TIMBER CREEK DR & TIMBER CREEK LN 
14 8:16 AM TIMBER CREEK LN CIRCLE TURN AROUND
15 8:19 AM 2401 WINDMILL DR
16 8:24 AM SIEGRIST (PCED)     

   
211  PM

 
   

TIME LOCATION
1 3:55 PM SIEGRIST (PCED)
2 3:58 PM 2401 WINDMILL DR
3 4:04 PM TIMBER CREEK DR & TIMBER CREEK LN 
4 4:05 PM 12 TIMBER CREEK DR
5 4:07 PM 12780 NW 145TH ST
6 4:08 PM 13155 NW 145TH ST 
7 4:10 PM 12700 NW 145TH TER
8 4:12 PM BETHEL RD & BETHEL TER
9 4:14 PM 16095 HH HWY
10 4:15 PM 16640 HH HWY
11 4:17 PM TURN AROUND - SHARP STATION ACCESS RD
12 4:18 PM 16790 INTERURBAN RD
13 4:20 PM 15880 INTERURBAN RD -BASSWOOD RESORT
14 4:20 PM 15770 INTERURBAN RD - OCCASIONAL DROP OFF
15 4:22 PM N AMITY CT CUL-DE-SAC
16 4:24 PM 15490 INTERURBAN RD
17 4:27 PM 10405 FARMERS LN
18 4:30 PM 12920 FARMERS LN
19 4:38 PM 998 PLATTE FALLS RD - BUS BARN NORTH     


